Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235176
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

MATERIALS
Contact: Silver plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Variety of package styles & sizes
Up to 6 poles
Variety of functions
Positive detent
SMT options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Computer servers/peripherals
Consumer electronics
Instrumentation
Test & measurement
Example Ordering Number
EG_1201A
▲ ▲ ▲
EG 1205
EG 1201
PANEL MOUNT
Model No. L
EG1201 4
EG1201A 5.5
Model No. L
EG1205 4
EG1205A 5.5
SCHEMATIC
PANEL MOUNT
SCHEMATIC
www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 177